11/31/2024

Paid To: Amount
703 Allegheny Inc $10.09
Acevedo Alex $89.00
Action Rentals $0.51
Ae Suk Duro (Country Junction) $160.17
Aguirre Gerardo $250.00
Aguirre Omar $275.33
Alanis Jonathan $7.00
Alcala Roberto $1.75
Aler Gerardo $1.75
Allam Samy $3.50
Allan Automatic Sprinkler $500.00
Allen Michael $1.75
Antillon Michael $69.67
Arauza Jose $1.75
Argo Phillip $1.75
Arredondo Georgina $17.71
Arthur Papa $229.23
Avery C $1.75
Baldi Bros. Construction $1.75
Balingit Sonya $1.75
Bard Ricky $0.57
Barnett Charles $312.81
Barnett Charles $1.75
Barrera Karina $1.75
Barrie Brandon $3.50
Barrios Francisca $1.75
Bartolotti Paul $1.75
Batista Ryan $7.00
Bazinet Aaron $3.50
Beard Nancy $1.75
Bearden Oran Dale $2.63
Beaumont Nicole L $3.50
Bedford Kenyetta $217.45
Beullah Arends-Terrell $91.30
Biglow Maria & Shawn $1.75
Bindner Merle $40.43
Bishop Eliza $132.20
Blackwell Shannon $3.50
Blue Wave Investments Inc $3.50
Bolowich Hans $5.25
Bonetti Darren $90.12
Bonofiglio Peter $159.61
Bradley Byers $217.86
Brambila Jorge & Lily $3.50
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11/31/2024

Paid To: Amount
Brambila, Jorge & Lily $56.81
Brandt Timothy $1.75
Brian Perkins $64.44
Brick, Mary $207.76
Brock Adam $1.75
Brown Matthew $8.43
Brown Michael $1.75
Bucaro Erin $0.86
Buckley Don $1.75
Buckner Sandra $1.75
Bui Long $115.46
Burdette Michael $7.52
Burke Jeanne $5.25
Burke Michelle $1.75
Busch Marlene $1.75
Bustamante Loreta $0.41
C&B Crushing Inc $100.00
Calderon Alexis $7.69
Calvert Patricia $1.75
Carolina Gutierrez $86.16
Carpio Kalley $18.89
Carter Richard $26.97
Cashmer Justin W $3.50
Cashmer Marcedes $1.75
Castillo Joseph $1.75
Caverley Kevin $1.75
Cecchi Robert $2.08
Chad Sumpter or Samantha Sumpter $103.62
Charles Hess C/O Sandra Hastings $238.77
Chavez Benjamin $1.75
Chavez Rafael $0.36
Chen Ruici $46.36
Chen Song $88.26
Chen Yueling $61.00
Chiu Ying Yi $170.40
Chua Dennis $1.75
Churby Jessica $1.75
Clancy Rielly $24.71
Cockerham James $0.10
Conley Willie & Latasha $250.00
Cook Larry $7.38
Cordoba Reuben $50.66
Couch Aaron $1.44
Cox Nathaniel $1.75
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Paid To:

Crump Janice

Cue Kimberly M
Cynthia Moore
Daniel Debra
Davis Adam
Davis Kristy
Davis Kristy
Davisson David
De La Cruz Christina
De Waard Mary
Deacon Jesse
Deforge Benjamin
Desmet Rosemarie
Diaz Bias

Dickey Deanna
Ditty Cynthia
Ditty Cynthia
Ditty Cynthia

Domingo Kevin & Merlita

11/31/2024

Domingo William & Yolanda

Dominguez Brandon
Dominquez Ryan
Dorado William
Doran Eileen
Easdale Harold

EC Phase II LLC
English Tim
Erlendson Debra
Eugene Severns
Evangelista Conrado
Farmer Robert

Fegel Bridget

Feher Matthew
Fermin Tristan
Fernandez Theresa
Ferrell Charles
Ferrer Francisco
Flesher Thomas
Fluke Jake

Foster Randy
Francoise Wainwright
Freedom Lawrence
Freeman-Clay Cynthia
Fung Susanna
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Amount
$0.02
$1.75

$21.33
$1.75
$1.75
$188.07
$3.50
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$93.39
$1.75
$66.62
$83.38
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$0.88
$48.34
$1.75
$1.75
$0.08
$57.39
$1.75
$5.25
$1.07
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$3.50
$19.76
$1.75
$7.51
$10.00
$4.81
$46.18
$3.50
$3.32
$117.18
$1.75
$1.75



Paid To:

Garcia Gloria
Garcia Mark

Garcia Martha
Garcia Mayra
Garcia Mayra
Garcia Yerena Elizabeth
Garcia, Lorraine
Gardner Nicholas
Gaspar Scott

Geoy Stinson
Gheorghe Constantin
Gilliams Dana
Goedhart Veronica
Gomez Fernando
Gomez Ulises
Gonzalez Jonathan
Gormican Daniel
Gothold Stephen
Graves Rebecca
Gregory Tim
Grimes Joseph
Grimes Joseph
Guan Tina Ting
Guerra Francisco
Guevara Jr Cornelio
Gurnee Robert
Gurrola Desiree
Gutierrez Miranda
Gyllenhammer Stephen
Halley Thomas
Hancock Stephanie
Hardcastle Kristen
Harrison Thomas
Hartness Tim
Harvey Malia
Hazelman Paul
Hino Mitchel
Hocutt Kathleen
Home Expo Financial Inc
Horsman Nikki
Horwitz Matthew
Howard Lashawn
Howel Randy
Huang Jian Zheng

11/31/2024

Amount
$3.50
$78.23
$1.75
$228.67
$1.75
$19.36
$647.54
$1.75
$3.50
$15.17
$1.19
$3.50
$1.75
$2.56
$93.70
$3.50
$1.75
$0.67
$21.13
$1.75
$23.82
$1.75
$1.75
$139.56
$1.75
$35.47
$1.75
$22.29
$3.50
$1.75
$1.75
$3.50
$3.50
$1.75
$3.50
$15.42
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$2.87
$63.80
$0.51
$3.23
$1.75

Page 4 of 10



11/31/2024

Paid To: Amount
Huber Shyla $1.75
HUD c/o Sentinel Field Services $100.00
Ikoma Masako & Yosmiya $78.40
Imax Realty & Mortgage Inc $3.50
Iverson Cory A $3.50
Jacques Janica $1.75
Jaime Ochoa $27.87
James Shevlin Darrell Shevlin or $104.30
Jeffreys, Jon $0.49
Jennifer Greenfield $35.80
Jessica Dominguez & Jose Barajas $59.69
Jiang Min Chao $12.55
Jocelyn Garcia & Tyler Large $69.91
Johnson Brian $3.85
Johnson Corydon $1.75
Johnson Diane $1.75
Jones Kimberly $1.75
Jones Ruth $2.52
Jordan Cynthia $67.67
Jorski Jessica $77.54
Jose A Castrejon Meghan V Murphy $3.50
Juan Avalos $2.35
Justin Schroeder $200.47
K Hovnanian Homes $0.08
K Hovnanian Homes $1.75
Kane Kasie $3.50
Kang Sandra $1.75
Keegan Cecilia $1.75
Keetle Dylan M $1.75
Kelley Jordan $1.75
Kelley Valerie $1.75
Keough Jean Marie $44.84
Kerr Dianne C $3.50
Kim Doyoun $3.50
King Jr Fred $1.75
Kinney Shawn D $3.50
Kook Sandi $173.23
Kuld, Melissa $73.40
Kymberllee Duchateau $112.97
Laforteza Joan $1.75
Lamarche Gilles & Lydia $95.03
Lamarche Gilles & Lydia $1.75
Lar Bjorum $59.17
Lara Lourdes $1.75
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Paid To:

Larson Samantha
Lawson, Cassell
Leon III Gregory
Li Wen Ye

Li Yu Laa

Liang Zhi

Liao Vincent
Linda Roberts
Lindemann Bradley
Lockhart Gene
Lopez Clarissa
Luna Vanessa
Lunde Clark
Lynch Shenese
Mack Susan
Madrigal Maria V
Madrigal Mary
Maffey, Ariel
Mapes Georgia
Marble Darrell
Marquez Angela
Martin Dawn
Martin Kaneithia
Martin Peter J
Martinez Janna
Master Development LL.C
Mattioda Beau
Maxwell Aaron
Maxwell Jeffrey
Mcarron Susan
McCartin Jonathan
Mcclure Amber
Mccray Robert
McGrath Patrick J
Mcguire Austin M
McKay Tracy
McMillan Nanette
Mead Emmy
Medrano Robert
Meier Valerie
Mendoza Jose
Menedez Nancy
Michael Jirsa
Mijares Craig

11/31/2024
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Amount
$1.75
$4.35
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$0.58
$1.75
$3.50
$1.75
$56.25
$1.75
$1.75
$5.96
$3.50
$61.72
$40.00
$1.75
$3.50
$1.75
$3.50
$3.50
$250.00
$1.75
$1.75
$86.32
$1.75
$3.50
$1.75
$1.75
$1.00
$1.75
$1.75
$5.25
$3.23
$0.02
$80.75
$1.75
$3.50
$3.50
$63.88
$85.46
$3.50



11/31/2024

Paid To: Amount
Miller Christine $3.50
Miranda Michelle $77.27
Monteagudopagan Juan & Maria $2.18
Moore Ronald $1.75
Morales William $3.50
Moretti Nathan $1.75
Morgan Tracy $174.31
Morris Kevin J $3.50
Moyeda Margaret $1.75
Mueller Thomas $61.04
Munsey Eric $1.75
Munton Melissa & David $5.42
Mwangangi Tonny M $5.25
Myers Kenneth $72.19
Nailen Adam $3.50
Nelson Adam $34.04
Nichols Henry $1.75
Njoroge Stephen W. $87.00
Nuttall William $1.75
Ocegueda Alexis $107.04
Ojeisekhoba Olafeyide $291.38
Olguin Steven $7.00
Olson Matthew R $16.29
Omura Eden $1.75
Onyisa, Daniela $72.43
Orozco Mark $1.75
Ortiz Socorro $23.78
Pacifico David $1.75
Palmer Natasha $3.50
Pardee Homes $0.03
Pardee Homes $0.04
Parker Steven & Stephanie $3.50
Pattison Marlene J $3.50
Pedro Cervantes $9.35
Pena Vanessa $1.75
Pene Russell $1.75
Penick William & Arlene $1.75
Perez Leah $70.18
Perez Martin $66.85
Perris Realty Inc. $3.50
Phan Jennifer $1.75
Pierce Elena $1.75
Pierce Elena & David $3.50
Pope Douglas $1.75
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11/31/2024

Paid To:

Potesta Jessica

Quick Whitney

Rafaelle Felberg

Randall Nace

Re/Max Results

Redden Gregory

Reinbolz Daniel

Restrepo Andres

Reyes Sharon

Richmond American Homes
Richmond American Homes
Riggs Jennifer K

Rivera Armando

Riverside Assessor - County Recorder

Robert E. Langston and Colleen B. Langston

Revocable Trust dated April 18, 2000
Robertson Glen

Rodriguez Deborah

Rodriguez Ruben

Rogers Brittany

Rojas Jose

Rosanna Galvez

RST Communities LLC

RSI Communities-California LLC
RSI Communities-California LLC
Rubio Lopez Lorena

Rutick LLC

Rutick LLC

Rutledge Eric

Sagad Sylvester

Salas Jemima

Salazar Freddy

Salinas Damian

Salley III Curtis

San Gorgonio Land LLC

San Gorgonio Land LLC
Sandoval Helena

Sanford Zachary D

Scanlin Jim & Marla

Schneider Jenna

Scott Marsha

Seever Jeffry

Selway Molly

Sem Timothy V

Page 8 of 10

Amount
$1.75
$0.34

$144.01

$182.25
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75

$200.69
$1.75
$6.23
$2.36
$1.75
$1.75

$100.00

$267.70

$1.75
$1.75
$3.50
$1.75
$43.42
$13.23
$904.61
$917.67
$990.57
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$5.08
$1.75
$88.13
$1.75
$3.50
$1.75

$1,932.00

$110.00
$3.50
$1.75
$3.50
$1.75
$1.75
$76.66
$1.75
$1.75



11/31/2024

Paid To:

Semas Andrea
Shannon Menendez
Shelby Tracy
Shimshon David
Shults Lorrie

Sia Maria

Silva Mathew
Simamora Debora
Singh Neera

Sinn Jerry and Nancy
Sisemore Zachary
Slusser Jan Michael
Smith Brian

Smith Carol

Smith Joshua

Smith Joyce

Smith Matthew
Smith Real Estate Investment Inc
Snow Steve & Lori
Solano Jessica

Soto Gricelis

St Marie Toni L
Stamper Marc
Stewart Monica
Strano Henry

Sutton Robert & Amanda
Swant Scott

Taylor Bill

Thayer Lawrence
The Guerriero Family Revocable Living Trust 2011
Tormey Parker
Torres Lizette

Tran Duong

Tran Selena

Trinh David

Truax Jessica
Turner Caroline
Unestablished
Valdez Brandy
Vansteenbergen Jeff
Vassol Nico

Verdin Maribel
Verduzco Yael

Vig Mark
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Amount
$0.01
$154.63
$1.75
$1.75
$3.50
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$41.22
$1.75
$144.80
$13.99
$1.75
$1.75
$3.50
$152.36
$1.75
$29.34
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$3.75
$3.50
$17.11
$20.84
$102.18
$3.50
$20.24
$1.75
$0.34
$7.00
$8.62
$1.75
$15.56
$1.75
$50.99
$1.75
$46.23
$1.75
$0.06
$67.21
$1.75
$38.66



Paid To:
Villalobos Jonathan
Villasenor Ana
Viviana Hernandez
Wagner William
Walsh Timothy
Ware Felicia
Welch Eric

White Anthony
White Frazine
Wilkinson Tim
Wilkinson Tim
Wilmer Lopez
Wilson Chelsea
Wiseman Steve and Nina
Wisham Mandalyn
Wright Lawrance
Wu Rishan

Yan Haohe

Yanez Eva

Yue Zheng
Zachary Sorum
Zaragoza Juan
Zhao You Tao
Ziemer William
Zulim Jason M

11/31/2024

Amount
$1.75
$0.19

$81.84
$1.75
$1.75
$93.36
$101.64
$23.82
$96.83
$250.00
$1.75
$84.08
$1.75
$5.25
$3.50
$4.98
$8.58
$52.84
$1.75
$70.97
$6.31
$139.67
$1.75
$7.00
$3.50

1858267
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